Stand-alone Access control
2   TESA ASSA ABLOY catalogue   |   Stand-alone Access control
Access control for each
and everyone
TESA ASSA ABLOY self-programming access
control, totally wireless with no software
or management devices. Ideal for facilities with
few doors and few users,

FATEL 12V Power supply
Transformer
Application
»  Electric power supply for electric strikes.
Features
» Input installation 220Vac/50 Hz.
» Output voltage 12Vac/0,5A.
» Sizes: 79 x 44 x 32mm.
» Internal fuse.
» Weight: 0,325 Kg.
Product code Description
TRFCERBIT Transformer 12Vac
J
Stand-alone Access control   |   TESA ASSA ABLOY catalogue   11
Half Euro Cylinder IP External Length External Knob Internal Length Internal Knob Mifare Reference
Indoor 30mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E10MI
35mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E10MI
40mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E10MI
45mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12S545E10MI
Outdoor 30mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E10MI
35mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E10MI
40mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E10MI
45mm Electronic 10mm Mechanic SNAK12X545E10MI
Double Euro Cylinder IP External Length External Knob Internal Length Internal Knob Mifare Reference
Indoor 30mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12S530E40MI
35mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12S535E40MI
40mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12S540E40MI
Outdoor 30mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12X530E40MI
35mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12X535E40MI
40mm Electronic 30mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E30MI
Electronic 35mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E35MI
Electronic 40mm Mechanic SNAK12X540E40MI
Stand alone access control
Proximity technology card
Electronic Knob Cylinder
» Allows the installation in every door type. Ideal for RETROFIT

Finishes
Nickel
Polished brass (surcharge applies)
Half cylinder Electronic - Electronic
Electronic - Thumbturn Electronic - Mechanical
STX electronic cylinder
STX access control
Electronic key
14   TESA ASSA ABLOY catalogue   |   Stand-alone Access control
Stand alone access control
Electronic key
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE535E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE540E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 10M Nickel (N) STAXSE545E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 10M Nickel (N) STAXXE535E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 10M Nickel (N) STAXXE540E10MN
Half electronic cylinder(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 10M Nickel (N) STAXXE545E10MN
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXSE335E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXSE340E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXSE345E45MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXXE535E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXXE540E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXXE545E45MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35M Nickel (N) STAXXE335E35MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40M Nickel (N) STAXXE340E40MN
Electronic - Mechanical cylinder (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45M Nickel (N) STAXXE345E45MN
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXSE335E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXSE340E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXSE345E45BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXXE535E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXXE540E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXXE545E45BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35B Nickel (N) STAXXE335E35BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40B Nickel (N) STAXXE340E40BN
Electronic - Thumbturn(STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45B Nickel (N) STAXXE345E45BN
Type Use Cam Electronic
side
Mechanic
side Finish  Product code
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXSE535E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXSE540E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 15mm (5) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXSE545E45EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXSE335E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXSE340E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) Standard (S) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXSE345E45EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXXE535E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXXE540E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 15mm (5) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXXE545E45EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 35E 35E Nickel (N) STAXXE335E35EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 40E 40E Nickel (N) STAXXE340E40EN
Electronic -Electronic (STAX) All weather (X) 13,2mm (3) 45E 45E Nickel (N) STAXXE345E45EN
J
Stand-alone Access control   |   TESA ASSA ABLOY catalogue   15
Electronic key
STX electronic key